
Turnaj OH nádejí Visegrádskej skupiny 2015

Weightlifing tournament for Olympic Hope

Nové Mesto nad Váhom 4.7.2015

sk

gr 1 2 3 1 2 3

2. Hofbauer Lukáš 14.02.1997 CZE 78,01 113 115x 115 137 141x 141x 115 137 252 315,0390

2. Gorný Jakub 05.07.1998 CZE 92,03 115 120x 120 145 153 156x 120 153 273 314,3237

4. Kolář Jozef 01.10.1997 CZE 79,62 100 104 106 127 132 135 106 135 241 297,9332

4. Moskal Vlastimil 10.05.1998 CZE 61,26 88 92x 92 112 117x 117x 92 112 204 297,5871

4. Moskal Matěj 21.10.2002 CZE 34,70 48 51 52 63 67 68x 52 67 119 292,4945

4. Rybák Eduard 21.07.1999 CZE 85,23 100 105 108x 120 125 130 105 130 235 280,4579

2. Kolář Daniel 08.08.1999 CZE 76,92 98 102x 102x 110x 110 113 98 113 211 265,8691

2. Gasior Jaromír 23.12.1997 CZE 73,21 105 110x 110x 135x 135x 135x 105 0 105 136,1651

s 1517,3774

2. Janus Dariusz 28.08.1997 POL 63,58 100 105 109x 132 140 145 105 145 250 355,2041

4 Petka Rafal 27.04.1997 POL 71,01 118x 118x 118 130 135 138 118 138 256 338,2141

4. Brylak Pawel 10.02.1997 POL 72,47 100 105 110 130 140 145 110 145 255 332,7167

2 Braczyk Adrian 24.04.1997 POL 75,87 110 115 120x 140 145x 145 115 145 260 330,1857

4. Legowski Mateusz 02.01.1997 POL 75,35 100 105 108x 135 143 150x 105 143 248 316,1979

2. Jedra Bartlomiej 05.03.1997 POL 66,72 91 95 98 113 118 125x 98 118 216 297,0057

s 1672,5184

4. Kmegy Máté 17.09.1997 HUN 85,62 115 120x 120 150x 150 155x 120 150 270 321,5046

4. Mikovics Attila 20.10.1998 HUN 130,25 128 133 136 160 168 171 136 171 307 316,1553

4. Horváth Attila Fulop 04.05.1998 HUN 71,12 100 105x 107x 120 125x 125x 100 120 220 290,3742

2 Kerekes Balázs 07.09.1999 HUN 56,75 75 80 83 90 95 98 83 98 181 279,5836

4. Horváth Marcell 15.08.1997 HUN 76,03 86 91x 91 116 120 125 91 125 216 273,9769

2. Meizl Máté 04.11.1998 HUN 59,50 67 72 76x 90 95 98 72 98 170 253,3370

2. Orsós Richárd 07.02.2001 HUN 48,93 55x 55 58x 72 77 83 55 83 138 240,9255

2. Kerekes Patrik 10.12.2000 HUN 50,15 60 65 70x 75 80x x 65 75 140 239,2453

s 1481,5946

4. Broda Patrik 19.11.1999 SVK 71,40 103 108 112 123 128 132 112 132 244 321,2709

2. Poštek Matej 22.02.1998 SVK 74,65 105 110 115x 132x 132 140x 110 132 242 310,2291

2. Romaňák Tomáš 18.12.2000 SVK 79,65 103 108x 108 130 134 136 108 136 244 301,5804

2. Holocsi Krisztián 08.09.1998 SVK 106,95 120 125x 125 140 150 x 125 150 275 298,6426

4. Paulus Samuel 15.03.1999 SVK 82,84 110x 110 117x 130 135x 135 110 135 245 296,6122

4. Hromjak Jakub 08.04.1999 SVK 60,54 85 88 91x 102 108x 108x 88 102 190 279,5534

2 Trebichavský Ján Marek 15.01.1999 SVK 80,94 100 105 108 120x 120x 120 108 120 228 279,3921

4. Kubák Matej 25.03.1999 SVK 72,65 85 90 94 115x 115 121x 94 115 209 272,2882

s 1528,3353

Muži - Men

Name Born Country
Body 

weight
Total Sincl. pointsSnatch Clean & Jerk

Snatch Clean & Jerk
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1 Janus Dariusz 28.08.1997 POL 63,58 100 105 109x 132 140 145 105 145 250 355,2041

2 Petka Rafal 27.04.1997 POL 71,01 118x 118x 118 130 135 138 118 138 256 338,2141

3 Brylak Pawel 10.02.1997 POL 72,47 100 105 110 130 140 145 110 145 255 332,7167

4 Braczyk Adrian 24.04.1997 POL 75,87 110 115 120x 140 145x 145 115 145 260 330,1857

5 Kmegy Máté 17.09.1997 HUN 85,62 115 120x 120 150x 150 155x 120 150 270 321,5046

6 Broda Patrik 19.11.1999 SVK 71,40 103 108 112 123 128 132 112 132 244 321,2709

7 Legowski Mateusz 02.01.1997 POL 75,35 100 105 108x 135 143 150x 105 143 248 316,1979

8 Mikovics Attila 20.10.1998 HUN 130,25 128 133 136 160 168 171 136 171 307 316,1553

9 Hofbauer Lukáš 14.02.1997 CZE 78,01 113 115x 115 137 141x 141x 115 137 252 315,0390

10 Gorný Jakub 05.07.1998 CZE 92,03 115 120x 120 145 153 156x 120 153 273 314,3237

11 Poštek Matej 22.02.1998 SVK 74,65 105 110 115x 132x 132 140x 110 132 242 310,2291

12 Romaňák Tomáš 18.12.2000 SVK 79,65 103 108x 108 130 134 136 108 136 244 301,5804

13 Holocsi Krisztián 08.09.1998 SVK 106,95 120 125x 125 140 150 x 125 150 275 298,6426

14 Kolář Jozef 01.10.1997 CZE 79,62 100 104 106 127 132 135 106 135 241 297,9332

15 Moskal Vlastimil 10.05.1998 CZE 61,26 88 92x 92 112 117x 117x 92 112 204 297,5871

16 Jedra Bartlomiej 05.03.1997 POL 66,72 91 95 98 113 118 125x 98 118 216 297,0057

17 Paulus Samuel 15.03.1999 SVK 82,84 110x 110 117x 130 135x 135 110 135 245 296,6122

18 Moskal Matěj 21.10.2002 CZE 34,70 48 51 52 63 67 68x 52 67 119 292,4945

19 Horváth Attila Fulop 04.05.1998 HUN 71,12 100 105x 107x 120 125x 125x 100 120 220 290,3742

20 Rybák Eduard 21.07.1999 CZE 85,23 100 105 108x 120 125 130 105 130 235 280,4579

21 Kerekes Balázs 07.09.1999 HUN 56,75 75 80 83 90 95 98 83 98 181 279,5836

22 Hromjak Jakub 08.04.1999 SVK 60,54 85 88 91x 102 108x 108x 88 102 190 279,5534

23 Trebichavský Ján Marek 15.01.1999 SVK 80,94 100 105 108 120x 120x 120 108 120 228 279,3921

24 Horváth Marcell 15.08.1997 HUN 76,03 86 91x 91 116 120 125 91 125 216 273,9769

25 Kubák Matej 25.03.1999 SVK 72,65 85 90 94 115x 115 121x 94 115 209 272,2882

26 Kolář Daniel 08.08.1999 CZE 76,92 98 102x 102x 110x 110 113 98 113 211 265,8691

27 Meizl Máté 04.11.1998 HUN 59,50 67 72 76x 90 95 98 72 98 170 253,3370

28 Orsós Richárd 07.02.2001 HUN 48,93 55x 55 58x 72 77 83 55 83 138 240,9255

29 Kerekes Patrik 10.12.2000 HUN 50,15 60 65 70x 75 80x x 65 75 140 239,2453

30 Gasior Jaromír 23.12.1997 CZE 73,21 105 110x 110x 135x 135x 135x 105 0 105 136,1651

POLAND

SLOVAKIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

HUNGARY

1672,5184

1528,3353

1517,3774

1481,5946
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3. Bijoková Markéta 28.08.2000 CZE 60,90 55 58 59 69 73 75x 59 73 132 179,5018

1. Suszková Iva 03.07.1997 CZE 49,50 42 45 47 56x 56 60 47 60 107 170,7864

1. Zronková Daniela 24.10.2001 CZE 56,90 47 50x 50x 59 62 64 47 64 111 158,4973

1. Jelenová Václava 17.04.2001 CZE 69,80 53 55x 55 60 65 70x 55 65 120 149,5619

3. Kubová Mirka 30.04.1999 CZE 65,80 47 50x x 50 x x 47 50 97 125,3190

3. Zronková Nikola 25.06.2000 CZE 50,20 44x 44x 46x 54 56x 56x 0 54 54 85,1707

s 508,7855

1. Sobczyk Hanna 20.01.1997 POL 62,70 66 68x 68 82 85 88 68 88 156 207,9729

3. Miszczak Karolina 07.02.1997 POL 50,50 50 53 55 65x 65 68 55 68 123 193,0309

3. Grala Anna 07.02.1997 POL 65,20 63 66x 66 80 x x 66 80 146 189,7256

1. Wesola Marta 16.07.1997 POL 64,60 55 60 63 73 78 82 63 82 145 189,5488

s 590,7294

3. Molnár Boglárka 26.10.1997 HUN 71,30 73 76 78 90 95 97 78 97 175 215,4489

3. Kocsor Réka 15.11.1997 HUN 58,50 58x 58 61 78 82x 82x 61 78 139 194,4777

3. Csipkés Erika 26.06.2000 HUN 46,30 45 48 50x 55 58 60 48 60 108 182,8216

1. Barna Zsófia Dóra 11.08.1998 HUN 52,00 48 50x 50x 63 65 67x 48 65 113 173,0976

1. Mitykó Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN 58,30 52 54 57 62 65 68x 57 65 122 171,1169

1. Gyurus Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN 117,40 70 75 77 85 90 93x 77 90 167 170,5335

1. Major Nikoletta 19.02.2002 HUN 40,90 35 37x 38 45 49 51 38 51 89 169,5823

s 592,7482

3. Seničová Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK 69,50 70 74 78x 90 97x 97x 74 90 164 204,9192

3. Fernezová Eliška 14.09.1999 SVK 63,50 60 65 68 78 82 85 68 85 153 202,2621

1 Mikušová Laura 03.01.2002 SVK 58,90 48 52x 52 60 63x 63x 52 60 112 155,9336

3. Skovajsová Miriam 12.02.1999 SVK 63,40 45 48 51 58 63 66x 51 63 114 150,8620

1. Gašparíková Lucia 02.05.2000 SVK 48,40 30 34 37 40 44 46x 37 44 81 131,8172

s 563,1149

Women- Ženy

Total Sincl. pointsName Born Country
Body 

weight
Snatch

Clean & 

Jerk

Snatch Clean & Jerk
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1 Molnár Boglárka 26.10.1997 HUN 71,30 73 76 78 90 95 97 78 97 175 215,4489

2 Sobczyk Hanna 20.01.1997 POL 62,70 66 68x 68 82 85 88 68 88 156 207,9729

3 Seničová Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK 69,50 70 74 78x 90 97x 97x 74 90 164 204,9192

4 Fernezová Eliška 14.09.1999 SVK 63,50 60 65 68 78 82 85 68 85 153 202,2621

5 Kocsor Réka 15.11.1997 HUN 58,50 58x 58 61 78 82x 82x 61 78 139 194,4777

6 Miszczak Karolina 07.02.1997 POL 50,50 50 53 55 65x 65 68 55 68 123 193,0309

7 Grala Anna 07.02.1997 POL 65,20 63 66x 66 80 x x 66 80 146 189,7256

8 Wesola Marta 16.07.1997 POL 64,60 55 60 63 73 78 82 63 82 145 189,5488

9 Csipkés Erika 26.06.2000 HUN 46,30 45 48 50x 55 58 60 48 60 108 182,8216

10 Bijoková Markéta 28.08.2000 CZE 60,90 55 58 59 69 73 75x 59 73 132 179,5018

11 Barna Zsófia Dóra 11.08.1998 HUN 52,00 48 50x 50x 63 65 67x 48 65 113 173,0976

12 Mitykó Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN 58,30 52 54 57 62 65 68x 57 65 122 171,1169

13 Suszková Iva 03.07.1997 CZE 49,50 42 45 47 56x 56 60 47 60 107 170,7864

14 Gyurus Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN 117,40 70 75 77 85 90 93x 77 90 167 170,5335

15 Major Nikoletta 19.02.2002 HUN 40,90 35 37x 38 45 49 51 38 51 89 169,5823

16 Zronková Daniela 24.10.2001 CZE 56,90 47 50x 50x 59 62 64 47 64 111 158,4973

17 Mikušová Laura 03.01.2002 SVK 58,90 48 52x 52 60 63x 63x 52 60 112 155,9336

18 Skovajsová Miriam 12.02.1999 SVK 63,40 45 48 51 58 63 66x 51 63 114 150,8620

19 Jelenová Václava 17.04.2001 CZE 69,80 53 55x 55 60 65 70x 55 65 120 149,5619

20 Gašparíková Lucia 02.05.2000 SVK 48,40 30 34 37 40 44 46x 37 44 81 131,8172

21 Kubová Mirka 30.04.1999 CZE 65,80 47 50x x 50 x x 47 50 97 125,3190

22 Zronková Nikola 25.06.2000 CZE 50,20 44x 44x 46x 54 56x 56x 0 54 54 85,1707

HUNGARY

POLAND

SLOVAKIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

592,7482

590,7294

563,1149

508,7855
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